
Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 

Name of the teacher: Dr. Patil A L, Mr Kazi M M                       Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 

 

Sr. No 
Roll 

No 
Name of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 211 Jadhav Pooja Govind 50 15 FAIL PASS 

2 34 Gaikwad Simran Satish 50 8 FAIL PASS 

3 19 Jadhav Rajesh Harishchandr 50 9 FAIL PASS 

4 232 Dussa Kiran Bhaskar 50 9 FAIL PASS 

5 213 Inamdar Sahil Dawal 50 9 FAIL PASS 

6 151 Dudhabhate Dipak Dhanaji 50 10 FAIL ATKT 

7 6 Gaikwad Shashikant Tanaji 50 10 FAIL PASS 

8 188 Deshmukh Sunil Vijaykumar 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

9 199 Fakir Nasima Maheboob 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

10 217 Hajare Varsha Sureshsingh 50 11 FAIL ATKT 

11 179 Jadhav Sonali Shivaji 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

12 32 Gaikwad Ajay Yashwant 50 13 FAIL PASS 

13 29 Shaikh Irfan Mubarak 50 13 FAIL FAIL 

14 51 Dharmsale Amol Dattatray 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

15 231 Shaikh Shoaib Dastagir 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

16 184 Gosavi Pooja Rampuri 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

17 90 Chavan Shamal Mohan 50 14 FAIL PASS 

18 80 Chavan Nanda Babu 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

19 227 Sherikar Bhimashankar Mahadev 50 14 FAIL PASS 

20 157 Bhosale Prathmesh Vyankat 50 14 FAIL ATKT 
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21 9 Jadhav Akshaykumar Prabhakar 50 14 FAIL PASS 

22 208 Talmohite Priyanka Sunil 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

23 129 Ghodke Sainath Shivaji 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

24 120 Dukare Rushikesh Mahadev 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

25 145 Gaikwad Akshay Yashvant 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

26 117 Gaikwad Sumit Satish 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

27 164 Kale Shivaraj Basavraj 50 16 FAIL PASS 

28 182 Jadhav Abhishek Vilas 50 17 FAIL PASS 

29 203 Girmaji Krishna Pralhad 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

30 38 Durugkar Ganesh Madhusudhan 50 18 FAIL ATKT 

31 24 Bedge Govind Dayanand 50 ab FAIL PASS 

32 37 Jadhav Savita Yashwant 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

33 36 Pandhare Vilas Kisan 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

34 26 Shaikh Afifa Md Gous 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

35 156 Shaikh Toshik Mahimbar 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

36 235 Somvanshi Viraj Dilip 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

37 216 Thakur Swapnali Santoshsingh 50 ab FAIL PASS 

38 39 Pawar Nitish Ram 50 29 PASS ATKT 

39 210 Pawar Shital Satish 50 29 PASS ATKT 

40 192 Kadam Dattatraya Rajendra 50 20 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Jagirdar Sayyed Aamer Azhar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

42 242 More Prajag Annasaheb 50 20 PASS ATKT 

43 159 Dandgule Sunita Bramhanand 50 20 PASS FAIL 



Balaghat Education Society’s  

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 
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44 194 Pawar Nikhil Dhondiram 50 20 PASS PASS 

45 178 Dhumal Mathura Shankar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

46 23 Shaikh Sadaf Younus 50 20 PASS PASS 

47 167 Shaikh Bibihalima Taherali 50 20 PASS FAIL 

48 233 Shaikh Sana Shammu 50 20 PASS PASS 

49 93 Bansode Digambar Siddharth 50 20 PASS ATKT 

50 28 Todkari Shankar Dhondiba 50 20 PASS ATKT 

51 175 Jadhav Rupali Girjappa 50 20 PASS ATKT 

52 206 Mulla Siddik Ilahi 50 20 PASS PASS 

53 229 Shaikh Kausar Babu 50 20 PASS PASS 

54 215 Shaikh Salman Rabbani 50 20 PASS ATKT 

55 212 Wagadare Vaibhav Prabhakar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

56 30 Vachane Swapnali Nagnath 50 20 PASS PASS 

57 193 Bhosale Priti Prakash 50 20 PASS PASS 

58 173 Quazi Mahevish Sahra Aazam 50 20 PASS ATKT 

59 59 Shinde Rohit Suresh 50 20 PASS PASS 

60 143 Shingade Sachin Sunil 50 20 PASS PASS 

61 65 Bhosale Supriya Dilip 50 20 PASS PASS 

62 201 Pathan Hajratbilal Aadamkhan 50 20 PASS PASS 

63 187 Shendge Komal Shankar 50 20 PASS PASS 

64 142 Somvanshi Ekanath Bhaskar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

65 141 Waghmode Anil Tulshiram 50 20 PASS FAIL 

66 134 Itkar Ujwala Kashinath 50 20 PASS PASS 
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67 99 Patmase Samadhan Nagnath 50 20 PASS FAIL 

68 27 Tate Shshikala Mallinath 50 20 PASS ATKT 

69 225 Shaikh Bushra Jafar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

70 12 Rathod Rohit Maruti 50 20 PASS PASS 

71 8 Surwase Sambhaji Haridas 50 20 PASS ATKT 

72 190 Pawar Dharmanand Fulchand 50 20 PASS PASS 

73 91 Waghamare Digambar Kumar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

74 122 Shaikh Sameena A.Gani 50 20 PASS ATKT 

75 1 Sayyed Bilal Amir 50 20 PASS PASS 

76 82 Gaikwad Manisha Satish 50 20 PASS ATKT 

77 177 Waghmare Ashwini Sambhaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

78 133 Shinde Shubham Ganpati 50 20 PASS PASS 

79 60 Waghmare Shivaraj Dattatray 50 20 PASS ATKT 

80 86 Birajdar Onkar Satteshwar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

81 155 Bansode Sakshi Appanna 50 20 PASS ATKT 

82 10 Bhosale Revati Balasaheb 50 20 PASS ATKT 

83 119 Chougule Dhanraj Haridas 50 20 PASS PASS 

84 130 Ghodake Sainath Laxman 50 20 PASS ATKT 

85 161 Karke Pratik Prabhakar 50 21 PASS PASS 

86 110 Jagirdar Sayyed Zeeshan Akhlaque 50 21 PASS ATKT 

87 223 Kadam Onkar Popatrao 50 21 PASS ATKT 

88 224 Kadam Sagar Mahavir 50 21 PASS PASS 

89 47 Kadam Vishal Mahesh 50 21 PASS ATKT 
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90 185 Jagtap Pralhad Datta 50 21 PASS PASS 

91 169 Kambale Suvarna Subhash 50 21 PASS ATKT 

92 243 Surwase Prachi Yovraj 50 21 PASS FAIL 

93 61 Shinde Latabai Laxman 50 21 PASS ATKT 

94 204 Sutar Aanukesh Siddharam 50 21 PASS ATKT 

95 170 Waghmare Anjali Anil 50 21 PASS ATKT 

96 67 Dharne Sanjana Jagannath 50 22 PASS ATKT 

97 97 Qureshi Md Murtuza Muzammil 50 22 PASS ATKT 

98 226 Masuldar Humera Rasool 50 22 PASS ATKT 

99 154 Kadam Poonam Rajendra 50 22 PASS PASS 

100 144 Pasode Atul Anil 50 22 PASS PASS 

101 132 Jadhav Manjusha Hanmant 50 22 PASS ATKT 

102 70 Shinde Nishigandha Sudhakar 50 22 PASS PASS 

103 31 Pawar Usha Tipanna 50 22 PASS ATKT 

104 92 Piske Aviraj Mohan 50 22 PASS FAIL 

105 17 Kalshetti Mamata Ananda 50 22 PASS ATKT 

106 186 Nagmode Ajit Kashinath 50 22 PASS ATKT 

107 63 Chavan Aishwarya Sunil 50 22 PASS ATKT 

108 131 Mane Manisha Vilas 50 23 PASS ATKT 

109 195 Mote Ganesh Shankar 50 23 PASS PASS 

110 121 Karande Mallinath Sanjay 50 23 PASS ATKT 

111 81 Mitkar Pratik Ram 50 23 PASS PASS 

112 3 More Mohini Babasaheb 50 23 PASS ATKT 
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113 69 Bhosale Sanjeevani Pradip 50 23 PASS ATKT 

114 22 Shinde Mirabai Ananda 50 23 PASS ATKT 

115 15 Soudagare Aboli Pavankuma 50 23 PASS PASS 

116 152 Choure Sapna Subhash 50 23 PASS PASS 

117 153 Kadam Supriya Appas 50 24 PASS ATKT 

118 147 Kadam Rahul Rajendra 50 24 PASS ATKT 

119 166 Kage Vidya Sanjay 50 24 PASS ATKT 

120 189 Pawar Anil Nanu 50 24 PASS PASS 

121 25 Kadam Vikita Rajendra 50 24 PASS ATKT 

122 181 Rathod Raviraj Premdas 50 24 PASS FAIL 

123 74 Chavan Pooja Waman 50 24 PASS PASS 

124 172 Chendke Ramesh Dilip 50 24 PASS ATKT 

125 71 Danane Priyanka Parmeshwar 50 24 PASS PASS 

126 240 Shaikh Tarannum Begum M Saleem 50 24 PASS PASS 

127 165 More Pooja Shankar 50 25 PASS PASS 

128 139 Jadhav Sagar Subhash 50 25 PASS ATKT 

129 171 Kazi Kabir Zuber 50 25 PASS ATKT 

130 62 Wagdare Pooja Prabhakar 50 25 PASS FAIL 

131 77 Patil Sushmita Uddhav 50 25 PASS PASS 

132 125 Bharti Monika Kamalakar 50 25 PASS ATKT 

133 163 Patel Firdous Saifullah 50 25 PASS PASS 

134 137 Patil Upasna Udhav 50 25 PASS ATKT 

135 197 Jadhav Vijay Tanaji 50 26 PASS ATKT 
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136 76 Kokane Pravin Santosh 50 26 PASS ATKT 

137 138 Kakade Sagar Dayanand 50 26 PASS ATKT 

138 230 Jagtap Ruchita Arun 50 26 PASS PASS 

139 42 Kadam Monali Sitaram 50 26 PASS ATKT 

140 148 Kulkarni Aishwarya Arvind 50 26 PASS PASS 

141 33 Rane Sandhya Tulshiram 50 26 PASS PASS 

142 124 Salgare Archana Bali 50 26 PASS ATKT 

143 146 Patel Ajim Sharpoddin 50 26 PASS ATKT 

144 84 Kadam Lata Anil 50 27 PASS PASS 

145 73 Kambale Rahul Shrimant 50 27 PASS ATKT 

146 35 Koli Pooja Dhanaji 50 27 PASS ATKT 

147 218 Kamshetti Suresh Mallinath 50 27 PASS PASS 

148 200 Kshirsagar Kiran Martand 50 27 PASS ATKT 

149 21 Koli Prathwiraj Kashinath 50 27 PASS PASS 

150 68 Karanje Mahesh Rajesh 50 28 PASS ATKT 

151 4 Mulla Riyaj Khashim 50 28 PASS ATKT 

152 209 Ragbale Anjali Nagesh 50 28 PASS PASS 

153 123 Bansode Pratiksha Ashok 50 28 PASS ATKT 

154 149 Rathod Vikram Manik 50 28 PASS ATKT 

155 135 Sayyed Sumaiyya Shabbir 50 28 PASS PASS 

156 140 Mulla Layaqueali Muluk 50 28 PASS PASS 

157 96 Nagarse Omkar Rajkumar 50 28 PASS ATKT 

158 89 Jagdale Rushi Vikas 50 29 PASS PASS 
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159 72 Kambale Monali Dattatray 50 29 PASS FAIL 

160 78 Bandgar Sandeep Timma 50 29 PASS ATKT 

161 20 Chendake Ashlesha Shankar 50 29 PASS PASS 

162 241 Rathod Prathmesh Shriram 50 29 PASS PASS 

163 202 Nalwade Vaishnavi Santosh 50 29 PASS ATKT 

164 222 Chavan Jayram Motiram 50 29 PASS ATKT 

165 207 Rathod Dipali Vishwanath 50 30 PASS ATKT 

166 75 Kumbhar Vishal Dnyandev 50 30 PASS FAIL 

167 191 Morde Komal Tatya 50 30 PASS FAIL 

168 95 Kureshi Mazhar Mushtak 50 31 PASS ATKT 

169 183 Lohar Vinod Nagnath 50 31 PASS ATKT 

170 100 Pandhre Bhagyashri Kashinath 50 31 PASS ATKT 

171 85 Bhosale Jayashri Devidas 50 32 PASS PASS 

172 180 Kamble Bhagyshri Mahadev 50 32 PASS ATKT 

173 40 Pawar Sachin Balu 50 32 PASS ATKT 

174 87 Katkar Dipika Kamlakar 50 33 PASS ATKT 

175 176 Mhamane Harshada Ganesh 50 33 PASS PASS 

176 160 Kazi Khamar Ali Javedmiyan 50 33 PASS FAIL 

177 5 Kulkarni Rutuja Mahesh 50 33 PASS PASS 

178 88 Mote Poonam Manik 50 34 PASS ATKT 

179 13 Bhalerav Sujata Dattatray 50 35 PASS PASS 

180 7 Kale Vaibhav Vijay 50 37 PASS PASS 

181 83 Mane Nilesh Agatrao 50 38 PASS ATKT 
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182 14 Banajgole Somesh Uttam 50 38 PASS ATKT 

183 205 Maniyar Nasrin Ismail 50 39 PASS PASS 

184 94 Makandar Sumayya Bande Nawaz 50 40 PASS ATKT 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

184 147 37 79.89 184 169 15 91.84 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Satisfactory 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

184 9200 3993 44.36 
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Sr. No 
Roll 

No 
Name of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 211 Jadhav Pooja Govind 50 27 PASS PASS 

2 34 Gaikwad Simran Satish 50 25 PASS PASS 

3 19 Jadhav Rajesh Harishchandr 50 22 PASS PASS 

4 232 Dussa Kiran Bhaskar 50 20 PASS PASS 

5 213 Inamdar Sahil Dawal 50 20 PASS PASS 

6 151 Dudhabhate Dipak Dhanaji 50 21 PASS ATKT 

7 6 Gaikwad Shashikant Tanaji 50 28 PASS PASS 

8 188 Deshmukh Sunil Vijaykumar 50 20 PASS ATKT 

9 199 Fakir Nasima Maheboob 50 28 PASS ATKT 

10 217 Hajare Varsha Sureshsingh 50 24 PASS ATKT 

11 179 Jadhav Sonali Shivaji 50 21 PASS ATKT 

12 32 Gaikwad Ajay Yashwant 50 27 PASS PASS 

13 29 Shaikh Irfan Mubarak 50 22 PASS FAIL 

14 51 Dharmsale Amol Dattatray 50 21 PASS FAIL 

15 231 Shaikh Shoaib Dastagir 50 28 PASS FAIL 

16 184 Gosavi Pooja Rampuri 50 25 PASS ATKT 

17 90 Chavan Shamal Mohan 50 20 PASS PASS 

18 80 Chavan Nanda Babu 50 27 PASS ATKT 

19 227 Sherikar Bhimashankar Mahadev 50 27 PASS PASS 

20 157 Bhosale Prathmesh Vyankat 50 26 PASS ATKT 

21 9 Jadhav Akshaykumar Prabhakar 50 25 PASS PASS 
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22 208 Talmohite Priyanka Sunil 50 23 PASS ATKT 

23 129 Ghodke Sainath Shivaji 50 14 FAIL ATKT 

24 120 Dukare Rushikesh Mahadev 50 24 PASS ATKT 

25 145 Gaikwad Akshay Yashvant 50 22 PASS ATKT 

26 117 Gaikwad Sumit Satish 50 22 PASS ATKT 

27 164 Kale Shivaraj Basavraj 50 14 FAIL PASS 

28 182 Jadhav Abhishek Vilas 50 23 PASS PASS 

29 203 Girmaji Krishna Pralhad 50 30 PASS ATKT 

30 38 Durugkar Ganesh Madhusudhan 50 26 PASS ATKT 

31 24 Bedge Govind Dayanand 50 ab PASS PASS 

32 37 Jadhav Savita Yashwant 50 ab PASS ATKT 

33 36 Pandhare Vilas Kisan 50 ab PASS ATKT 

34 26 Shaikh Afifa Md Gous 50 ab PASS ATKT 

35 156 Shaikh Toshik Mahimbar 50 ab PASS ATKT 

36 235 Somvanshi Viraj Dilip 50 ab PASS ATKT 

37 216 Thakur Swapnali Santoshsingh 50 ab PASS PASS 

38 39 Pawar Nitish Ram 50 27 PASS ATKT 

39 210 Pawar Shital Satish 50 29 PASS ATKT 

40 192 Kadam Dattatraya Rajendra 50 21 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Jagirdar Sayyed Aamer Azhar 50 25 PASS ATKT 

42 242 More Prajag Annasaheb 50 20 PASS ATKT 

43 159 Dandgule Sunita Bramhanand 50 26 PASS FAIL 
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44 194 Pawar Nikhil Dhondiram 50 22 PASS PASS 

45 178 Dhumal Mathura Shankar 50 25 PASS ATKT 

46 23 Shaikh Sadaf Younus 50 24 PASS PASS 

47 167 Shaikh Bibihalima Taherali 50 28 PASS FAIL 

48 233 Shaikh Sana Shammu 50 27 PASS PASS 

49 93 Bansode Digambar Siddharth 50 22 PASS ATKT 

50 28 Todkari Shankar Dhondiba 50 21 PASS ATKT 

51 175 Jadhav Rupali Girjappa 50 20 PASS ATKT 

52 206 Mulla Siddik Ilahi 50 21 PASS PASS 

53 229 Shaikh Kausar Babu 50 27 PASS PASS 

54 215 Shaikh Salman Rabbani 50 26 PASS ATKT 

55 212 Wagadare Vaibhav Prabhakar 50 27 PASS ATKT 

56 30 Vachane Swapnali Nagnath 50 27 PASS PASS 

57 193 Bhosale Priti Prakash 50 20 PASS PASS 

58 173 Quazi Mahevish Sahra Aazam 50 25 PASS ATKT 

59 59 Shinde Rohit Suresh 50 27 PASS PASS 

60 143 Shingade Sachin Sunil 50 27 PASS PASS 

61 65 Bhosale Supriya Dilip 50 26 PASS PASS 

62 201 Pathan Hajratbilal Aadamkhan 50 25 PASS PASS 

63 187 Shendge Komal Shankar 50 26 PASS PASS 

64 142 Somvanshi Ekanath Bhaskar 50 29 PASS ATKT 

65 141 Waghmode Anil Tulshiram 50 26 PASS FAIL 
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66 134 Itkar Ujwala Kashinath 50 22 PASS PASS 

67 99 Patmase Samadhan Nagnath 50 31 PASS FAIL 

68 27 Tate Shshikala Mallinath 50 26 PASS ATKT 

69 225 Shaikh Bushra Jafar 50 26 PASS ATKT 

70 12 Rathod Rohit Maruti 50 29 PASS PASS 

71 8 Surwase Sambhaji Haridas 50 26 PASS ATKT 

72 190 Pawar Dharmanand Fulchand 50 26 PASS PASS 

73 91 Waghamare Digambar Kumar 50 29 PASS ATKT 

74 122 Shaikh Sameena A.Gani 50 25 PASS ATKT 

75 1 Sayyed Bilal Amir 50 28 PASS PASS 

76 82 Gaikwad Manisha Satish 50 22 PASS ATKT 

77 177 Waghmare Ashwini Sambhaji 50 28 PASS PASS 

78 133 Shinde Shubham Ganpati 50 26 PASS PASS 

79 60 Waghmare Shivaraj Dattatray 50 26 PASS ATKT 

80 86 Birajdar Onkar Satteshwar 50 24 PASS ATKT 

81 155 Bansode Sakshi Appanna 50 22 PASS ATKT 

82 10 Bhosale Revati Balasaheb 50 22 PASS ATKT 

83 119 Chougule Dhanraj Haridas 50 29 PASS PASS 

84 130 Ghodake Sainath Laxman 50 20 PASS ATKT 

85 161 Karke Pratik Prabhakar 50 23 PASS PASS 

86 110 Jagirdar Sayyed Zeeshan Akhlaque 50 20 PASS ATKT 

87 223 Kadam Onkar Popatrao 50 20 PASS ATKT 



 Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 
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88 224 Kadam Sagar Mahavir 50 22 PASS PASS 

89 47 Kadam Vishal Mahesh 50 26 PASS ATKT 

90 185 Jagtap Pralhad Datta 50 26 PASS PASS 

91 169 Kambale Suvarna Subhash 50 28 PASS ATKT 

92 243 Surwase Prachi Yovraj 50 7 FAIL FAIL 

93 61 Shinde Latabai Laxman 50 23 PASS ATKT 

94 204 Sutar Aanukesh Siddharam 50 31 PASS ATKT 

95 170 Waghmare Anjali Anil 50 22 PASS ATKT 

96 67 Dharne Sanjana Jagannath 50 27 PASS ATKT 

97 97 Qureshi Md Murtuza Muzammil 50 28 PASS ATKT 

98 226 Masuldar Humera Rasool 50 30 PASS ATKT 

99 154 Kadam Poonam Rajendra 50 27 PASS PASS 

100 144 Pasode Atul Anil 50 21 PASS PASS 

101 132 Jadhav Manjusha Hanmant 50 26 PASS ATKT 

102 70 Shinde Nishigandha Sudhakar 50 26 PASS PASS 

103 31 Pawar Usha Tipanna 50 24 PASS ATKT 

104 92 Piske Aviraj Mohan 50 25 PASS FAIL 

105 17 Kalshetti Mamata Ananda 50 24 PASS ATKT 

106 186 Nagmode Ajit Kashinath 50 29 PASS ATKT 

107 63 Chavan Aishwarya Sunil 50 27 PASS ATKT 

108 131 Mane Manisha Vilas 50 27 PASS ATKT 

109 195 Mote Ganesh Shankar 50 24 PASS PASS 
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110 121 Karande Mallinath Sanjay 50 28 PASS ATKT 

111 81 Mitkar Pratik Ram 50 22 PASS PASS 

112 3 More Mohini Babasaheb 50 24 PASS ATKT 

113 69 Bhosale Sanjeevani Pradip 50 22 PASS ATKT 

114 22 Shinde Mirabai Ananda 50 25 PASS ATKT 

115 15 Soudagare Aboli Pavankuma 50 27 PASS PASS 

116 152 Choure Sapna Subhash 50 27 PASS PASS 

117 153 Kadam Supriya Appas 50 20 PASS ATKT 

118 147 Kadam Rahul Rajendra 50 25 PASS ATKT 

119 166 Kage Vidya Sanjay 50 21 PASS ATKT 

120 189 Pawar Anil Nanu 50 26 PASS PASS 

121 25 Kadam Vikita Rajendra 50 31 PASS ATKT 

122 181 Rathod Raviraj Premdas 50 28 PASS FAIL 

123 74 Chavan Pooja Waman 50 23 PASS PASS 

124 172 Chendke Ramesh Dilip 50 27 PASS ATKT 

125 71 Danane Priyanka Parmeshwar 50 23 PASS PASS 

126 240 Shaikh Tarannum Begum M Saleem 50 31 PASS PASS 

127 165 More Pooja Shankar 50 24 PASS PASS 

128 139 Jadhav Sagar Subhash 50 21 PASS ATKT 

129 171 Kazi Kabir Zuber 50 20 PASS ATKT 

130 62 Wagdare Pooja Prabhakar 50 21 PASS FAIL 

131 77 Patil Sushmita Uddhav 50 28 PASS PASS 



 Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 

Name of the teacher: Dr. Patil A L, Mr Kazi M M                      Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 
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132 125 Bharti Monika Kamalakar 50 31 PASS ATKT 

133 163 Patel Firdous Saifullah 50 29 PASS PASS 

134 137 Patil Upasna Udhav 50 29 PASS ATKT 

135 197 Jadhav Vijay Tanaji 50 30 PASS ATKT 

136 76 Kokane Pravin Santosh 50 20 PASS ATKT 

137 138 Kakade Sagar Dayanand 50 24 PASS ATKT 

138 230 Jagtap Ruchita Arun 50 21 PASS PASS 

139 42 Kadam Monali Sitaram 50 27 PASS ATKT 

140 148 Kulkarni Aishwarya Arvind 50 27 PASS PASS 

141 33 Rane Sandhya Tulshiram 50 20 PASS PASS 

142 124 Salgare Archana Bali 50 34 PASS ATKT 

143 146 Patel Ajim Sharpoddin 50 26 PASS ATKT 

144 84 Kadam Lata Anil 50 30 PASS PASS 

145 73 Kambale Rahul Shrimant 50 25 PASS ATKT 

146 35 Koli Pooja Dhanaji 50 26 PASS ATKT 

147 218 Kamshetti Suresh Mallinath 50 25 PASS PASS 

148 200 Kshirsagar Kiran Martand 50 22 PASS ATKT 

149 21 Koli Prathwiraj Kashinath 50 20 PASS PASS 

150 68 Karanje Mahesh Rajesh 50 25 PASS ATKT 

151 4 Mulla Riyaj Khashim 50 22 PASS ATKT 

152 209 Ragbale Anjali Nagesh 50 30 PASS PASS 

153 123 Bansode Pratiksha Ashok 50 32 PASS ATKT 
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154 149 Rathod Vikram Manik 50 27 PASS ATKT 

155 135 Sayyed Sumaiyya Shabbir 50 29 PASS PASS 

156 140 Mulla Layaqueali Muluk 50 24 PASS PASS 

157 96 Nagarse Omkar Rajkumar 50 31 PASS ATKT 

158 89 Jagdale Rushi Vikas 50 27 PASS PASS 

159 72 Kambale Monali Dattatray 50 20 PASS FAIL 

160 78 Bandgar Sandeep Timma 50 27 PASS ATKT 

161 20 Chendake Ashlesha Shankar 50 24 PASS PASS 

162 241 Rathod Prathmesh Shriram 50 32 PASS PASS 

163 202 Nalwade Vaishnavi Santosh 50 23 PASS ATKT 

164 222 Chavan Jayram Motiram 50 30 PASS ATKT 

165 207 Rathod Dipali Vishwanath 50 25 PASS ATKT 

166 75 Kumbhar Vishal Dnyandev 50 33 PASS FAIL 

167 191 Morde Komal Tatya 50 31 PASS FAIL 

168 95 Kureshi Mazhar Mushtak 50 27 PASS ATKT 

169 183 Lohar Vinod Nagnath 50 23 PASS ATKT 

170 100 Pandhre Bhagyashri Kashinath 50 21 PASS ATKT 

171 85 Bhosale Jayashri Devidas 50 30 PASS PASS 

172 180 Kamble Bhagyshri Mahadev 50 21 PASS ATKT 

173 40 Pawar Sachin Balu 50 22 PASS ATKT 

174 87 Katkar Dipika Kamlakar 50 28 PASS ATKT 

175 176 Mhamane Harshada Ganesh 50 25 PASS PASS 
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176 160 Kazi Khamar Ali Javedmiyan 50 30 PASS FAIL 

177 5 Kulkarni Rutuja Mahesh 50 25 PASS PASS 

178 88 Mote Poonam Manik 50 33 PASS ATKT 

179 13 Bhalerav Sujata Dattatray 50 28 PASS PASS 

180 7 Kale Vaibhav Vijay 50 28 PASS PASS 

181 83 Mane Nilesh Agatrao 50 23 PASS ATKT 

182 14 Banajgole Somesh Uttam 50 31 PASS ATKT 

183 205 Maniyar Nasrin Ismail 50 23 PASS PASS 

184 94 Makandar Sumayya Bande Nawaz 50 28 PASS ATKT 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

184 159 25 86.41 184 169 15 91.84 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Satisfactory 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

184 9200 4446 48.32 
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Sr. No 
Roll 

No 
Name of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 211 Jadhav Pooja Govind 100 60 PASS PASS 

2 34 Gaikwad Simran Satish 100 ab FAIL PASS 

3 19 Jadhav Rajesh Harishchandr 100 60 PASS PASS 

4 232 Dussa Kiran Bhaskar 100 ab FAIL PASS 

5 213 Inamdar Sahil Dawal 100 56 PASS PASS 

6 151 Dudhabhate Dipak Dhanaji 100 52 PASS ATKT 

7 6 Gaikwad Shashikant Tanaji 100 ab FAIL PASS 

8 188 Deshmukh Sunil Vijaykumar 100 57 PASS ATKT 

9 199 Fakir Nasima Maheboob 100 62 PASS ATKT 

10 217 Hajare Varsha Sureshsingh 100 52 PASS ATKT 

11 179 Jadhav Sonali Shivaji 100 58 PASS ATKT 

12 32 Gaikwad Ajay Yashwant 100 58 PASS PASS 

13 29 Shaikh Irfan Mubarak 100 51 PASS FAIL 

14 51 Dharmsale Amol Dattatray 100 65 PASS FAIL 

15 231 Shaikh Shoaib Dastagir 100 61 PASS FAIL 

16 184 Gosavi Pooja Rampuri 100 72 PASS ATKT 

17 90 Chavan Shamal Mohan 100 ab FAIL PASS 

18 80 Chavan Nanda Babu 100 37 PASS ATKT 

19 227 Sherikar Bhimashankar Mahadev 100 75 PASS PASS 

20 157 Bhosale Prathmesh Vyankat 100 93 PASS ATKT 
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21 9 Jadhav Akshaykumar Prabhakar 100 95 PASS PASS 

22 208 Talmohite Priyanka Sunil 100 58 PASS ATKT 

23 129 Ghodke Sainath Shivaji 100 92 PASS ATKT 

24 120 Dukare Rushikesh Mahadev 100 57 PASS ATKT 

25 145 Gaikwad Akshay Yashvant 100 59 PASS ATKT 

26 117 Gaikwad Sumit Satish 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

27 164 Kale Shivaraj Basavraj 100 57 PASS PASS 

28 182 Jadhav Abhishek Vilas 100 65 PASS PASS 

29 203 Girmaji Krishna Pralhad 100 88 PASS ATKT 

30 38 Durugkar Ganesh Madhusudhan 100 45 PASS ATKT 

31 24 Bedge Govind Dayanand 100 ab FAIL PASS 

32 37 Jadhav Savita Yashwant 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

33 36 Pandhare Vilas Kisan 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

34 26 Shaikh Afifa Md Gous 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

35 156 Shaikh Toshik Mahimbar 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

36 235 Somvanshi Viraj Dilip 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

37 216 Thakur Swapnali Santoshsingh 100 ab FAIL PASS 

38 39 Pawar Nitish Ram 100 53 PASS ATKT 

39 210 Pawar Shital Satish 100 89 PASS ATKT 

40 192 Kadam Dattatraya Rajendra 100 51 PASS ATKT 

41 237 Jagirdar Sayyed Aamer Azhar 100 60 PASS ATKT 

42 242 More Prajag Annasaheb 100 57 PASS ATKT 
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43 159 Dandgule Sunita Bramhanand 100 55 PASS FAIL 

44 194 Pawar Nikhil Dhondiram 100 65 PASS PASS 

45 178 Dhumal Mathura Shankar 100 79 PASS ATKT 

46 23 Shaikh Sadaf Younus 100 ab FAIL PASS 

47 167 Shaikh Bibihalima Taherali 100 53 PASS FAIL 

48 233 Shaikh Sana Shammu 100 59 PASS PASS 

49 93 Bansode Digambar Siddharth 100 83 PASS ATKT 

50 28 Todkari Shankar Dhondiba 100 51 PASS ATKT 

51 175 Jadhav Rupali Girjappa 100 62 PASS ATKT 

52 206 Mulla Siddik Ilahi 100 81 PASS PASS 

53 229 Shaikh Kausar Babu 100 53 PASS PASS 

54 215 Shaikh Salman Rabbani 100 59 PASS ATKT 

55 212 Wagadare Vaibhav Prabhakar 100 62 PASS ATKT 

56 30 Vachane Swapnali Nagnath 100 ab FAIL PASS 

57 193 Bhosale Priti Prakash 100 59 PASS PASS 

58 173 Quazi Mahevish Sahra Aazam 100 62 PASS ATKT 

59 59 Shinde Rohit Suresh 100 95 PASS PASS 

60 143 Shingade Sachin Sunil 100 ab FAIL PASS 

61 65 Bhosale Supriya Dilip 100 ab FAIL PASS 

62 201 Pathan Hajratbilal Aadamkhan 100 ab FAIL PASS 

63 187 Shendge Komal Shankar 100 90 PASS PASS 

64 142 Somvanshi Ekanath Bhaskar 100 89 PASS ATKT 
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65 141 Waghmode Anil Tulshiram 100 51 PASS FAIL 

66 134 Itkar Ujwala Kashinath 100 94 PASS PASS 

67 99 Patmase Samadhan Nagnath 100 67 PASS FAIL 

68 27 Tate Shshikala Mallinath 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

69 225 Shaikh Bushra Jafar 100 68 PASS ATKT 

70 12 Rathod Rohit Maruti 100 56 PASS PASS 

71 8 Surwase Sambhaji Haridas 100 94 PASS ATKT 

72 190 Pawar Dharmanand Fulchand 100 62 PASS PASS 

73 91 Waghamare Digambar Kumar 100 50 PASS ATKT 

74 122 Shaikh Sameena A.Gani 100 59 PASS ATKT 

75 1 Sayyed Bilal Amir 100 59 PASS PASS 

76 82 Gaikwad Manisha Satish 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

77 177 Waghmare Ashwini Sambhaji 100 60 PASS PASS 

78 133 Shinde Shubham Ganpati 100 95 PASS PASS 

79 60 Waghmare Shivaraj Dattatray 100 49 PASS ATKT 

80 86 Birajdar Onkar Satteshwar 100 65 PASS ATKT 

81 155 Bansode Sakshi Appanna 100 50 PASS ATKT 

82 10 Bhosale Revati Balasaheb 100 56 PASS ATKT 

83 119 Chougule Dhanraj Haridas 100 57 PASS PASS 

84 130 Ghodake Sainath Laxman 100 95 PASS ATKT 

85 161 Karke Pratik Prabhakar 100 94 PASS PASS 

86 110 Jagirdar Sayyed Zeeshan Akhlaque 100 65 PASS ATKT 
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87 223 Kadam Onkar Popatrao 100 59 PASS ATKT 

88 224 Kadam Sagar Mahavir 100 76 PASS PASS 

89 47 Kadam Vishal Mahesh 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

90 185 Jagtap Pralhad Datta 100 93 PASS PASS 

91 169 Kambale Suvarna Subhash 100 85 PASS ATKT 

92 243 Surwase Prachi Yovraj 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

93 61 Shinde Latabai Laxman 100 58 PASS ATKT 

94 204 Sutar Aanukesh Siddharam 100 54 PASS ATKT 

95 170 Waghmare Anjali Anil 100 63 PASS ATKT 

96 67 Dharne Sanjana Jagannath 100 58 PASS ATKT 

97 97 Qureshi Md Murtuza Muzammil 100 56 PASS ATKT 

98 226 Masuldar Humera Rasool 100 75 PASS ATKT 

99 154 Kadam Poonam Rajendra 100 90 PASS PASS 

100 144 Pasode Atul Anil 100 66 PASS PASS 

101 132 Jadhav Manjusha Hanmant 100 50 PASS ATKT 

102 70 Shinde Nishigandha Sudhakar 100 62 PASS PASS 

103 31 Pawar Usha Tipanna 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

104 92 Piske Aviraj Mohan 100 54 PASS FAIL 

105 17 Kalshetti Mamata Ananda 100 54 PASS ATKT 

106 186 Nagmode Ajit Kashinath 100 91 PASS ATKT 

107 63 Chavan Aishwarya Sunil 100 45 PASS ATKT 

108 131 Mane Manisha Vilas 100 62 PASS ATKT 
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109 195 Mote Ganesh Shankar 100 95 PASS PASS 

110 121 Karande Mallinath Sanjay 100 52 PASS ATKT 

111 81 Mitkar Pratik Ram 100 93 PASS PASS 

112 3 More Mohini Babasaheb 100 90 PASS ATKT 

113 69 Bhosale Sanjeevani Pradip 100 63 PASS ATKT 

114 22 Shinde Mirabai Ananda 100 57 PASS ATKT 

115 15 Soudagare Aboli Pavankuma 100 91 PASS PASS 

116 152 Choure Sapna Subhash 100 73 PASS PASS 

117 153 Kadam Supriya Appas 100 50 PASS ATKT 

118 147 Kadam Rahul Rajendra 100 61 PASS ATKT 

119 166 Kage Vidya Sanjay 100 52 PASS ATKT 

120 189 Pawar Anil Nanu 100 67 PASS PASS 

121 25 Kadam Vikita Rajendra 100 69 PASS ATKT 

122 181 Rathod Raviraj Premdas 100 75 PASS FAIL 

123 74 Chavan Pooja Waman 100 60 PASS PASS 

124 172 Chendke Ramesh Dilip 100 53 PASS ATKT 

125 71 Danane Priyanka Parmeshwar 100 94 PASS PASS 

126 240 Shaikh Tarannum Begum M Saleem 100 93 PASS PASS 

127 165 More Pooja Shankar 100 66 PASS PASS 

128 139 Jadhav Sagar Subhash 100 54 PASS ATKT 

129 171 Kazi Kabir Zuber 100 64 PASS ATKT 

130 62 Wagdare Pooja Prabhakar 100 70 PASS FAIL 
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131 77 Patil Sushmita Uddhav 100 94 PASS PASS 

132 125 Bharti Monika Kamalakar 100 65 PASS ATKT 

133 163 Patel Firdous Saifullah 100 62 PASS PASS 

134 137 Patil Upasna Udhav 100 55 PASS ATKT 

135 197 Jadhav Vijay Tanaji 100 67 PASS ATKT 

136 76 Kokane Pravin Santosh 100 56 PASS ATKT 

137 138 Kakade Sagar Dayanand 100 89 PASS ATKT 

138 230 Jagtap Ruchita Arun 100 57 PASS PASS 

139 42 Kadam Monali Sitaram 100 53 PASS ATKT 

140 148 Kulkarni Aishwarya Arvind 100 70 PASS PASS 

141 33 Rane Sandhya Tulshiram 100 58 PASS PASS 

142 124 Salgare Archana Bali 100 95 PASS ATKT 

143 146 Patel Ajim Sharpoddin 100 70 PASS ATKT 

144 84 Kadam Lata Anil 100 60 PASS PASS 

145 73 Kambale Rahul Shrimant 100 50 PASS ATKT 

146 35 Koli Pooja Dhanaji 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

147 218 Kamshetti Suresh Mallinath 100 91 PASS PASS 

148 200 Kshirsagar Kiran Martand 100 54 PASS ATKT 

149 21 Koli Prathwiraj Kashinath 100 72 PASS PASS 

150 68 Karanje Mahesh Rajesh 100 66 PASS ATKT 

151 4 Mulla Riyaj Khashim 100 52 PASS ATKT 

152 209 Ragbale Anjali Nagesh 100 55 PASS PASS 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 

Name of the teacher: Dr. Patil A L, Mr Kazi M M            Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- III+VISpecific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: B.Sc. I (Chemistry Practical) 
 

Page 8 of 10 
 

153 123 Bansode Pratiksha Ashok 100 67 PASS ATKT 

154 149 Rathod Vikram Manik 100 56 PASS ATKT 

155 135 Sayyed Sumaiyya Shabbir 100 60 PASS PASS 

156 140 Mulla Layaqueali Muluk 100 60 PASS PASS 

157 96 Nagarse Omkar Rajkumar 100 85 PASS ATKT 

158 89 Jagdale Rushi Vikas 100 59 PASS PASS 

159 72 Kambale Monali Dattatray 100 60 PASS FAIL 

160 78 Bandgar Sandeep Timma 100 55 PASS ATKT 

161 20 Chendake Ashlesha Shankar 100 67 PASS PASS 

162 241 Rathod Prathmesh Shriram 100 58 PASS PASS 

163 202 Nalwade Vaishnavi Santosh 100 75 PASS ATKT 

164 222 Chavan Jayram Motiram 100 61 PASS ATKT 

165 207 Rathod Dipali Vishwanath 100 74 PASS ATKT 

166 75 Kumbhar Vishal Dnyandev 100 54 PASS FAIL 

167 191 Morde Komal Tatya 100 48 PASS FAIL 

168 95 Kureshi Mazhar Mushtak 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

169 183 Lohar Vinod Nagnath 100 58 PASS ATKT 

170 100 Pandhre Bhagyashri Kashinath 100 52 PASS ATKT 

171 85 Bhosale Jayashri Devidas 100 62 PASS PASS 

172 180 Kamble Bhagyshri Mahadev 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

173 40 Pawar Sachin Balu 100 81 PASS ATKT 

174 87 Katkar Dipika Kamlakar 100 57 PASS ATKT 
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175 176 Mhamane Harshada Ganesh 100 77 PASS PASS 

176 160 Kazi Khamar Ali Javedmiyan 100 45 PASS FAIL 

177 5 Kulkarni Rutuja Mahesh 100 88 PASS PASS 

178 88 Mote Poonam Manik 100 68 PASS ATKT 

179 13 Bhalerav Sujata Dattatray 100 68 PASS PASS 

180 7 Kale Vaibhav Vijay 100 57 PASS PASS 

181 83 Mane Nilesh Agatrao 100 75 PASS ATKT 

182 14 Banajgole Somesh Uttam 100 92 PASS ATKT 

183 205 Maniyar Nasrin Ismail 100 75 PASS PASS 

184 94 Makandar Sumayya Bande Nawaz 100 85 PASS ATKT 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 
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Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

184 169 15 91.84 184 169 15 91.84 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Very Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

184 18400 10561 57.39 


